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Epreuve : Vitesse    
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04/07/2023Edité le :
2023-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VITESSE VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

MONTDIDIER

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

MONTDIDIER

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

Date

08/04/2023

16/04/2023

29/04/2023

13/05/2023

20/05/2023

27/05/2023

03/06/2023

10/06/2023

17/06/2023

24/06/2023

02/07/2023

Heure

09:05

10:00

14:45

10:40

08:40

07:00

07:00

06:45

07:50

08:00

06:45

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

99

99

131

131

139

99

99

131

139

99

131

Point extr.

144

143

174

174

183

143

144

174

183

143

174

Engagés

1211

2264

3072

1418

1457

1025

1133

897

1077

661

682

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

10

19

38

47

72

98

132

160

194

231

Départage

2946,00

4941,00

6253,00

4050,00

4164,00

3969,00

5434,00

5451,00

3213,00

6024,00

2523,00

3194,00

3744,00

4515,00

4174,00

4411,00

3818,00

5201,00

3043,00

3463,00

3514,00

2627,00

2673,00

3355,00

1654,00

4483,00

1757,00

2495,00

3183,00

3888,00

2544,00

2828,00

3028,00

Prix

47

45

44

40

39

38

37

37

30

30

28

27

27

27

26

25

24

23

21

21

21

19

19

19

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

Points

47,00

45,00

44,00

40,00

39,00

38,00

37,00

37,00

30,00

30,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

25,00

24,00

23,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

Amateur

FARETIE Gregory

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

MORETTE Christophe

FOURE Romuald

LEMAIRE Bernard

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

COUZIN Marc

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

WISSOCQUE Franck

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

CAUDRELIER Laurent

LEPRINCE Dominique

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

VERCOUTRE Kévin

VEILLEROY Nicolas

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

FAY Francis

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

BOURGAIN Pascal

MILBLED Christophe

MILBLED Yves

MANSEL José

CARBONNIER Christophe

BUIRE J-Michel

CANIPEL Gaëtan

CUVELLIER José

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

DUHEM Christian

MORETTE Frédéric

CAMUS Jérome

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

HOULLE

ARQUES

ARQUES

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

http://www.milbled.com
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3142,00

1744,00

2628,00

3242,00

1577,00

2703,00

2983,00

2755,00

2904,00

3468,00

2070,00

2841,00

1789,00

2301,00

2502,00

3085,00

1462,00

1467,00

1777,00

1966,00

3036,00

3284,00

1316,00

1785,00

2013,00

2915,00

1453,00

714,00

1107,00

1241,00

1336,00

1705,00

159,00

586,00

826,00

1126,00

1187,00

321,00

404,00

457,00

501,00

992,00

1081,00

1154,00

1180,00

1258,00

1382,00

1599,00

241,00

242,00

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

CASTELOOT Claude

BRUNET David

WATELLE José

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

LEROY Didier

CHEVALIER Damien

SAILLY Michel

PRUVOST Pierre

DE METS Maurice

PENTEL Laurent

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

DEU Dimitri

IVART Mathieu

LEROY Claude & Karine

LEPRETRE Richard

ROLAND Teddy

HANOT Jacques

BENDRE Eric

PAVY  Nicolas

GHEERAERT Eric

BACQUET Maxime

DEU Mickael

BINET Didier

SAUVAGE Bertrand

WISSOCQUE Terry

SCOTTE Christian

PRUVOST Jimmy

LECHERF Jean Paul

RENARD Alain

GUSTIN Louis

THOMAS Christophe

RAOULT Francis P&F

COTTE Jean Claude

BACQUET Denis

DANVIN Jean-Marie

MOCKELYN Eric

MOBAILLY Léa

GRUSON  Franck

DEBACKER Alain

DEBINSKI  Dany

FARDOUX Guy

DECOBERT Christopher

BILLERAIT Philippe

MALY OF WALY James

AUCLAIR Benjamin

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

PAVY Olivier

PLACE Edouard

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

ARQUES

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WATTEN

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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275,00

381,00

464,00

510,00

641,00

687,00

745,00

884,00

889,00

934,00

1216,00

44,00

61,00

138,00

185,00

224,00

251,00

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

LECHERF Noah

LOISEAU J-Marie

VANHOUTTE Michel

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

GHIER Noel

DEVIENNE  Gérard

BRIOUL Francis

FRANCOIS P&F

DUBOIS Charles

EVRARD Lucas

BUTTEZ Sébastien

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

FRAMERY Quentin

BAILLY Tony

MAILLARD Jean

DELATTRE Nicolas

MARION Guy

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LUMBRES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

http://www.milbled.com

